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Programme Name : BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION (NEP) (SEMESTER 1 ) 

 

 
Sr. 

No 

 
Course 

Group Name 

 
Board of Study / 

Faculty Ownership 

 
Course 

Paper Code 

 
Course 
Name 

 
Teach.HR 
/ Week 

 
Prac.HR 
/ Week 

 
Tutor. HR 
/ Week 

Contact 
Hours 
Per 
Week 

 

Credit 

1 
MAJOR 

COURSE 
Computer Science 101020101 

PROGRAMMING 
FUNDAMENTAL AND LOGIC 
DEVELOPMENT 

 
3.00 

 
2.00 

 
0.00 

 
5.00 

 
4.00 

2 
MAJOR 

COURSE 
Computer Science 101020102 

DESIGN AND 
IMPLEMENTATION OF WEB 
TECHNOLOGY - I 

 
3.00 

 
2.00 

 
0.00 

 
5.00 

 
4.00 

3 
MINOR 

COURSE 
Computer Science 101020103 

COMPUTER ORGANIZATION 
AND DIGITAL ELECTRONICS 

3.00 2.00 0.00 5.00 4.00 

 
4 

MULTI- 

DISCIPLINAR 

Y COURSE 

 
Mathematics 

 
101020104 

 
MATHEMATICS 

 
3.00 

 
2.00 

 
0.00 

 
5.00 

 
4.00 

 
5 

ABILITY 

ENHANCEME 

NT COURSE 

 
Languages 

 
101000112 

 

COMMUNICATION SKILLS IN 
ENGLISH - I 

 
2.00 

 
0.00 

 
0.00 

 
2.00 

 
2.00 

 
6 

SKILL 

ENHANCEME 

NT COURSE 

 
Computer Science 

 
101020105 

 
OFFICE APPLICATIONS - I 

 
0.00 

 
4.00 

 
0.00 

 
4.00 

 
2.00 

 
7 

INDIAN 

KNOWLEDGE 

SYSTEM 

 
Social Sciences 

 
100009901 

 

INDIAN ETHOS AND VALUE 
SYSTEM 

 
2.00 

 
0.00 

 
0.00 

 
2.00 

 
2.00 
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